NMACMEHU

YCMEHW OEO UCIMUTA

KoHauHa
NPE3UME U UME MHAOEKC OLIEHA T OLEHA ouena

Koctuh Jlasap 2019/0183 9 29 10 10
lovyaHuH JaHa 2019/0047 10 27.5 10 10
JosaHoBuh QumuTpuje 2019/0025 10 27.5 10 10
Pagmunosuh Mana 2019/0131 10 27.5 10 10
Bapuwwnh Buktopuja 2019/0375 10 27.5 10 10
Munoweswuh [ejan 2019/0098 10 27 10 10
[o6pujesnh Oumutpuje 2019/0220 10 27 10 10
Cumosuh Jasap 2019/0093 10 27 10 10
Cumuh JoBaHa 2019/0130 9 27 10 10
BpaHkosuh Heb6ojlwa 2021/1092 9 27 10 10
Thupkosuh Amsa 2019/0077 10 26.5 9 10
epuh Munuua 2019/0001 10 26.5 9 10
Wnwuh MeTtap 2019/0036 10 26.5 9 10
CraHkosuh Munan 2020/1004 10 26 9 10
MaHojnosuh Byk 2019/0048 10 25.5 9 10
JNaywesuh AHhena 2019/0071 10 25.5 9 10
Manuh Munuua 2019/0251 10 25.5 9 10
Epb6e3 Munena 2019/0014 7 285 10 9
MwuTuh KatapuHa 2019/0079 8 27 10 9
Jaroguh KaTtapuHa 2019/0377 8 26.5 9 9
Mapuh Vcmaopa 2019/0205 9 26 9 9
CtounmeHoBwuh [lyluaH 2019/0102 9 26 9 9
Tomwuh lMeTap 2018/0153 9 25.5 9 9
Anppujawesuh HuHa 2018/0234 8 25.5 9 9
Munuh Hemara 2019/0064 8 255 9 9
3apuh MapujaHa 2019/0344 8 25 9 9
JaHkoBuh OrtbeH 2019/0129 9 24.5 9 9
CaHTpay Anekca 2019/0326 9 24.5 9 9
[enuvh JeneHa 2019/0391 8 24.5 9 9
Bnawwuh NBoHa 2018/0344 8 24.5 9 9
Bbewesuh Mapuja 2019/0050 9 235 8 9
BpaHxkosuh HukonuHa 2019/0054 9 23.5 8 9
CrojaHoBuh Ansa 2019/0052 9 235 8 9
CaunTtoBuh HeseHa 2018/0129 9 23.5 8 9
"pynosuh Mapuja 2019/0120 10 22.5 8 9
Pagosuh ophuje 2019/0162 10 22.5 8 9
Buhuh AnekcaHgap 2017/0069 9 21.5 8 9
BykawmHosuh [dparaHa 2019/0308 10 21 8 9
[lyouh Enena 2017/0186 6 27 10 8
MapkoBuh AnekcaHgap 2019/0246 7 25.5 9 8
Bupujesuh JoBaH 2021/1044 7 255 9 8
CrojaHoBuh Bopko 2019/0284 7 25.5 9 8
Mapuuh BukTop 2021/1065 6 25.5 9 8
MapkoBuh AnekcaHgpa 2019/0186 7 25 9 8
Kapawwuhesuh AHhena 2019/0190 7 24.5 9 8
CrtecbaHosuh Byk 2016/0050 6 24.5 9 8
BoraaHosuh Hukona 2019/0033 6 24.5 9 8
MaTtoBuh AnekcaHgap 2019/0138 6 24.5 9 8
AraHoBuh XeneHa 2018/0170 6 24 9 8
Anekcuh Ypou 2017/0036 6 24 9 8




Beposuh Byk
MakmbeHoBuh AHa
JaHkoBuh Bama
MujoBuh Jlyka
MeTpoBuh AHa
CrojkoB AHOpea
Mwunuh Mapuja
Tpueuh Urop

Casuh JoBaHa
LiBeTkoBuh Hepa
Makcuh Hesena
Opnuh Mapuja
Mojcunoeuh Tamapa
Mwutuh JoBaHa
Tlyknh Anekca
Jbybuh dunun
hanvh dunmn
Mwupkosuh MunaH
MacTtunosuh CtedaH
Jokmh MuHa

pyjuh KatapuHa
Mwunueojesuh MurbaH
Panhenosuh VMpeHa
Mapkouh Jlyka
Mapkosuh rop
Bynuhesuh Januua
Asakymosuh NeTtap
Jakwwuh Munopaa
BykojeBuh ®unun
‘hophues Anekca
Bacunes Hemamna
HoakoBuh BurbaHa
KyamaHoBuh ®unun
CtojaHoBuh AHhena
Buaojesuh BaneHTuHa
MayHoeuh Munuua
JeBpuh CtedpaH
BykojeBnh Mapko
Ilazapesuh JoBaHa
Mokpajauy Brnago
Hoeakoeuh BbojaHa
Bboxxosuh CtedaH
CnujenyeBuh JeneHa
Crojunkosuh Hukona
Jepemuh TuHa
PapmaHoBal, Anekca
Pagoununh Maja
CtojaHoBuN JeneHa
Jakwmh Munuua
Mwunenkosuh Mapuja
Jlyknh Hemana
bykapa Muxaunno
Kawepuh Capa
Anekcuh JoBaHa

2017/0134
2019/0181
2019/0010
2019/0280
2019/0271
2019/0254
2020/1007
2019/0099
2019/0247
2019/0078
2019/0300
2018/0194
2018/0156
2019/0117
2019/0202
2019/0141
2019/0321
2019/0009
2020/1044
2019/0303
2019/0195
2019/0103
2019/0123
2019/0128
2019/0349
2018/0363
2014/0055
2017/0115
2019/0177
2019/0005
2019/0343
2019/0286
2019/0179
2019/0345
2019/0133
2018/0350
2018/0218
2019/0211
2019/0417
2010/0173/1
2019/0210
2019/0212
2018/0297
2019/0369
2019/0319
2019/0084
2019/0325
2019/0188
2019/0209
2019/0159
2017/1010
2019/0152
2019/0263
2018/0273
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Bupocasrbesuh dunun 2018/0386 YCNOBHO 25 9 6
hophesuh Anekca 2019/0035 YCIOBHO 235 8 6
Bykocasrbesuh MBaH 2019/1095 YCINOBHO 22 8 6
l'ynac Hvkona 2020/1001 YCNOBHO 22 8 6
CtaHummposuh CaBa 2018/0349 YCNOBHO 20.5 7 6
MaTtoBuh JeneHa 2019/0279 YCIIOBHO 20.5 7 6
MapTuh JoBaHa 2018/0291 7 195 7 6
Mpeynoesuh Mapuja 2018/0354 6 17.5 6 6
Jouwh Teopopa 2020/1018 6 17.5 6 6
BnaTkoBuh CebactujaH 2019/0163 6 17.5 6 6
Jenuh Hukona 2019/0121 6 17.5 6 6
JoeaHoewh Hukona 2017/0109 6 17 6 6
MBaHoewh TujaHa 2019/1094 6 16.5 6 6
MakcumoBuh Tamapa 2019/0020 6 16 6 6
"ajuh HuHa 2019/0148 6 16 6 6
[ypah MunoLu 2017/0242 6 15.5 6 6
XueaHoB JeneHa 2019/0458 6 15.5 6 6
pebosuh Naszap 2021/1060 6 15 6 6
Crankosuh JaHa 2019/0266 6 15 6 6
MeTtposuh Anhena 2020/1040 6 15 6 6
Mpakosuh Anekca 2019/1048 6 15 6 6
[pobHak Ara 2018/0366 YCIIOBHO 17.5 6 5
Puctuh Metap 2018/0245 YCNOBHO 17 6 5
Cvmuh Bnagmmup 2019/0252 YCINOBHO 16.5 6 5
Bykocaerbesuh JoBaHa 2021/1058 YCINOBHO 155 6 5
Anekcuh Muxaunno 2019/0147 6 145 5 5
Byukosuh Barba 2019/0332 7 14 5 5
JNazapesuh TuHa 2019/0283 7 13.5 5 5
Benumuposuh VBaHa 2018/0150 6 13.5 5 5
MeTposuh Munuua 2018/0084 7 13 5 5
TomoBuh Arba 2019/0295 6 13 5 5
Bakuh Mapuja 2017/0476 6 12,5 5 5
MunytuHosuh HuHa 2018/0322 7 12 5 5
TaHacujesuh Munow 2019/1075 6 12 5 5
TaHackosuh KaTtapuHa 2018/0462 6 12 5 5
Tomuh 3opaHa 2017/0442 7 11.5 5 5
Towwuh AHa 2019/0073 6 115 5 5
Kosnos AHapej 2018/0106 6 11 5 5
XXuwwmnh BpaHucnas 2019/0076 6 10.5 5 5
Munujaw Bersko 2018/0473 6 6.5 5 5




